Bargaining Power of Suppliers, and Competitive Rivalry.
If we first look at the threat of new entrants, we can see that there are a total of 61 
commercial banks in Bangladesh including 9 (nine) foreign banks providing banking 
service through about 10,700 (Ten thousand seven hundred) branches across the 
country. So, there is fierce competition among banks in the country. On the other 
hand, Mexico, a North American country, has 6 times more GDP than Bangladesh, 
but only 48 financial institutions are operating in Mexico. Among the figures, 20

[...]

Bargaining Power of Suppliers, and Competitive Rivalry.
If we first look at the threat of new entrants, we can see that there are a total of 61 
commercial banks in Bangladesh including 9 (nine) foreign banks providing banking 
service through about 10,700 (Ten thousand seven hundred) branches across the 
country. So, there is fierce competition among banks in the country. On the other 
hand, Mexico, a North American country, has 6 times more GDP than Bangladesh, 
but only 48 financial institutions are operating in Mexico. Among the figures, 20